

ITEM NO.815

IN COURT NO.4

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1817/2014

K. VASU NAMBISSAN . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL TAHSILDAR (L.A) . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-05-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. G.Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be deleted from the vacation list.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[RAJ RANI NEGI]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR